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Saturday, 25th FEBRUARY,2023

Time
09:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:10 AM

10:10-10:20 AM

10:20-10:30 AM

10:30-10:50 AM

10:50-10:55 AM

10:55-11:15 AM

11:15-11:20 AM

Topic
Registration and High Tea

Inauguration/ Lamp Lightning

Speech by Chief Guest
Speech By DMS

SESSION 1

Diagnosis And Evaluation Of
Suspected Gall Bladder Cancer :
A Clinicians Perspective
Discussion

SESSION 2

Epidemiology Of Gall Bladder
Cancer- Is It A North India
Disease?

Discussion

GALL BLADDER CANCER

Speaker

Dr. Shiv Kumar Sarin
(Chief Guest)
Dr. Shanthi Bansal (DMS)

Chairpersons:
Dr. Amul Kapoor
Dr. Vivek Tandan
Dr. Sameer Kaul

Dr. Kaushal Madan

Chairpersons:

Dr. (Brig.) B.N Kapur
Prof. S.L Broor

Prof. T.K Chatterjee

Dr. Usha Dutta



Saturday, 25th FEBRUARY,2023

Time

11:20-11:35PM

11:35-11:40 PM

11:40-11:55PM

11:55-12:00 PM

12:00-12:20 AM

12:20-12:25 AM

Topic

SESSION 3

USG As An Imaging Modality In
Carcinoma Gall Bladder

Discussion

SESSION 4

CT And MRI Immaging In
Carcinoma Gall Bladder What
Clinicians Must Know And
Look For ?

Discussion

SESSION 5

Pathology Of Gall Bladder
Cancer: What Does The
Physician Need To Know?

Discussion

GALL BLADDER CANCER

Speaker

Chairpersons:
Dr. Sanjay Sikka
Dr. Sangeeta Taneja

Dr. Pankaj Gupta

Chairpersons:
Dr. Sanjay Sikka
Dr. Sangeeta Taneja

Dr. Raju Sharma

Chairpersons:

Dr. Vikas Kashyap
Dr. Urmi Mukherjee
Dr. PK Das

Dr. Prasenjit Das



Saturday, 25th FEBRUARY,2023

Time

12:25-12:40 PM

12:40-12:45 PM

12:45-01:00 PM

01:00-01:05 PM

01:05-01:50 PM

01:50-02:10 PM

02:10-02:15 PM

Topic

SESSION 6

Molecular Biology/ Genetics
Of Gall Bladder Cancer

Discussion

SESSION 7

Role Of Functional Imaging In
Carcinoma GB

Discussion
LUNCH

SESSION 8

Interventional Radiology In
Gall Bladder Cancer

Discussion

GALL BLADDER CANCER

Speaker

Chairpersons:
Dr. SP Kataria
Dr. Ajay Gupta

Dr. Amol Patel

Chairpersons:
Dr. Jena
Dr. Ishita Sen

Dr. Rakesh Kumar

Chairperson :
Dr. Deepak Govil
Prof. T.K Chatterjee

Dr. Amar Mukund



Saturday, 25th FEBRUARY,2023

Time

02:15-02:35 PM

02:35-02:40 PM

02:40-03:00 PM

03:00-03:05 PM

03:05-03:25 PM

03:25-03:30 PM

Topic

SESSION 9

Gall Bladder Cancer: Surgical
Options And Challenges

Discussion

SESSION 10

Radiation Therapy In Gall
bladder Cancer

Discussion

SESSION 11

Adjuvant Therapy In Biliary
Tract

Discussion

GALL BLADDER CANCER

Speaker

Chairpersons :
Dr. Neerav Goyal
Dr. Shuaib Zaidi

Dr. Shivender Singh

Chairpersons:
Dr. Mano Bhadoria
Dr. Sapna Manocha

Dr. Kanika Sood

Chairpersons:

Dr. Harsh Dua

Dr. PK Das

Dr. Hitendera K Garg

Dr. Anant Ramswamy



Saturday, 25th FEBRUARY,2023
GALL BLADDER CANCER

Time Topic Speaker
SESSION 12 Chairpersons :
Dr. GK Jadav

Dr. Sumit Goyal
Session Sponsored : Abbott
03:30-03:50 PM Advanced And Metastatic Dr. Atul Sharma

Gall Bladder Cancer ; Treatment
Options And Recent Advances

03:50-03:55 PM Discussion
SESSION 13
03:55-04:25 PM PANEL DISCUSSION-

Management Of Gall Bladder
Cancer In 2023 A Newer
Perspective.

Moderator : Dr. Shyam Aggarwal

Panelists : Dr. Nitish Rohtagi
Dr. Vikas Kashyap
Dr. Dodul Mondal
Dr. Asit Arora
Dr. Sudeep Khanna
Dr. Yashwant Patidar

04:25-04:55 PM Quiz For Resident Dr. Nikhil Agarwal

Closing And Vote of thanks
and high tea
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